
Waste Hauler List as of 7-1-23

Name Email

BOH-22-331 A.A.Fast Trash Removal christinec721@yahoo.com

BOH-22-396 AEP Container Service Inc dba The Dumpster Depot lflorio@capone-companies.com

BOH-22-360 Affordable Roll Off Container Inc grassman1269@aol.com

BOH-22-388 All State Waste vpagnini@allstatewasteinc.com

BOH-23-268 All Tech Innovations Alltechinnovation@yahoo.com

BOH-22-394 Bennett Trucking, Inc bennetttruckinginc@gmail.com

BOH-22-306 Ben's Container and Rubbish office@gbiavis.com

BOH-22-343 BIG DOG DISPOSAL bigdogdisposal@yahoo.com

BOH-22-345 Black Earth Compost LLC conor@blackearthcompost.com

BOH-23-80 Bonollo & Daughter Disposal LLC bonollochristina@yahoo.com

BOH-23-8 Bootstrap Compost, Inc. andy@bootstrapcompost.com

BOH-23-71 Cam's Demolition & Disposal office@camsdemo.com

BOH-23-4 Casella Waste Systems christine.uvezian@casella.com

BOH-23-16 CH Landscaping and Construction, Inc. mcampos@evolutiondevelop.com

BOH-22-324 CL Noonan Container Service, Inc. bodette@jpnoonan.com

BOH-22-340 CLEAN WAY WASTE SERVICES INC accounting@cleanwaywaste.com

BOH-22-407 Doctor Disposal INC office@doctordisposal.com

BOH-22-367 Dorrance Recycling Corporation jasondorrance@verizon.net

BOH-23-61 Dowling Corporation dowlingcorp@verizon.net

BOH-23-38 Dussault Disposal LLC chirs_dussault@yahoo.com

BOH-22-404 DYNAMIC WASTE SYSTEMS, INC. chrisg@dynamicwaste.com

BOH-23-1 E.O.M.S. Recycling Inc adejesus@eomsrecycling.com

BOH-22-400 EL Harvey & Sons, Inc. lguyer@elharvey.com

BOH-22-405 EZ Disposal Service, Inc. loren@ezdisposalservice.com

BOH-23-49 Graham Waste Services Inc atwombly@grahamwaste.com

BOH-22-368 H.A. SANCOMB TRUCKING CO., INC. sancombtrucking@aol.com

BOH-23-17 Hiller Disposal, Inc. trevor@hillerdisposal.com

BOH-23-53 Homestead Disposal, Inc greg@homestead-disposal.com

BOH-23-14 J.C. Timmerman, Inc info@jctimmerman.com

BOH-22-409 J.F. McNamara & Sons Corp. michael@jfmcnamara.com

BOH-22-329 James G. Grant Co., Inc. cindymartin@jamesggrantco.com

BOH-22-403 JAW Waste Services- (Barry Bros) mbarry@barrybros.net

BOH-22-363 Jemco Disposal info@jemcodisposalinc.com

BOH-22-323 K-Town Disposal LLC teenastretton@ktowndisposal.com

BOH-22-326 Lawrence Waste Services ken@lawrencewasteservices.com

BOH-23-12 Liquid environmentalSolutions shawn.markley@liquidenviro.com

BOH-22-395 LPC Removal Service liam.coen@gmail.com

BOH-23-272 Lorusso Corp sorourke@lorussocorp.com

BOH-22-351 M. Coelho Disposal, Inc. info@mcoelholandscaping.com

BOH-23-113 Mark One Demolition and Disposal dispatcher@markoneinc.com

BOH-22-408 Mass Green Disposal Services LLC info@massgreendisposal.com

BOH-23-33 Metropolitan Removal Co., Inc. mrcmwalsh@comcast.net

BOH-22-406 Millennium Maintenance and Power Sweeping valeria@powersweeping.com

BOH-22-327 Mitrano Removal Service LLC patty@mitranoremoval.com

BOH-23-137 Moran Group Waste Management (Redbox) amoran@redboxplus.com

BOH-22-383 Northeast Recycling LLC btwohig@nerecyclingllc.com

BOH-22-332 PBZ Construction, Inc bob@pbzconstruction.com



BOH-23-253 Provost Companies bill@provostcompanies.com

BOH-23-191 ReSource Waste Services- Hauling, LLC kmurphy@resource-waste.com

BOH-22-335 Restaurant Technologies, Inc licensing@rti-inc.com

BOH-23-5 STERICYCLE INC jenna.rouse@fadv.com

BOH-23-51 Tom Berkowitz Trucking Inc bmwilbur@gmail.com

BOH-23-31 TROJAN RECYCLING, INC. susan@trojanrecycling.com

BOH-22-353 Troupe Waste & Recycling office@troupewaste.com

BOH-22-362 United Hauling Inc lcrabtree@umm.net

BOH-22-307 Waste Management of Mass., Inc. dbarrett@wm.com

BOH-22-354 Wellesley Trucking Service, Inc. info@wellesleytrucking.com

BOH-22-358 West Point Waste Services LLC hkmito@westpointwaste.com

BOH-22-391 Weston Container Corp westoncontainercorp@comcast.net

BOH-22-365 Wheelabrator Hold Co Inc 1 lcrabtree@umm.net

BOH-23-20 Win-Waste Innovations of Northern New England Inc lcrabtree@win-waste.com

BOH-22-325 Zoom Disposal Services info@zoomdisposal.com


